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PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FCR MONTH OF FEBRUARY -2017.

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL.NO DATE DAY PRESENTATION | TOPIC PG STUDENT MODERATOR
i 2/2/2017 Thursday Subject Neuro Dr.Manoj Dr.N.Badrinath
T Seminar Cutaneous
Disorder
2 6/2/2017 Monday Subject Nail Dr. Soumya Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Development
3 10/2/2107 Friday Clinical Psoriasis Dr.Sidhant Dr.B.Gangadhar
Seminar
4 13/2/2017 Monday Journal Club Levamisolein | Dr.Minu Liz Dr. Manjunath
Dermatology | Mathew
5 16/2/2017 | Thursday Subject Viral Dr. Soumya Dr. Belliappa
Seminar Infections
(HSV,vzV)
6 18/2/2017 | Saturday Clinical Subacute Dr. Karthik Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar Cutaneous LE
7 20/2/2017 | Monday Subject Anti Dr.Minu Liz Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Histaminesin | Mathew
Dermatology
8 23/2/2017 | Thursday Journal Club Recent Dr.Sidhant Dr.B.Gangadhar
Advances
9 25/2/2017 | Saturday Clinical Cicatricial Dr. Karthik Dr. Manjunath
Seminar Alopecia
10 28/2/2017 | Tuesday Clinical Vasculitis Dr.Mariam Dr. Belliappa
Seminar Ulcer
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